100227 1=
Underliverable envelope returned from the U.S. Post Office.

Address is consistent with the Master Commission Directory or the Case Management System.

CERTIFIED MAIL.

gob

NIXIE amz DE 3

FCEN.

oo 08/03/710

"

u
b 047 J82004132
]
" $05 540
" 06/28/2010
State of Florida : 3 o o mmmo@mm
. Prged I Proad®.c o vbakt Us POST
. OIINISSI0! Lo
lic Serbice ¢ L 88kH
ﬁ:& 2540 Shamard Ozk Boulevard Spoe 27b0 0003 W_“jx_l_
: 0850 -
Haw%ummon.ﬂo:awupmoco ’@QO \ w\moo @ﬁ. der
navmma; au
o~ CMC Telecom, inc. - 2
ATz Ms. Suzanne Wickett I \vk\
= 51151 Pontiac Trail o A8,
& 05 Wixom MI 48393-2042 3 WAL
a 5
o
=
o
-~

-
-,

RETWRN T ZENPER

\

ELAIMED
cz»mnm TO FORWARD

= -B3
OWQOGWOQ@ %OEW&iObﬁmm 22
oo DSR2

_.::.‘:mL::L_“Zu;::__L__T__-T::L;:_L:::L




SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

m Complete items 1, 2, 4nd 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

& Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

R Aftach this;card to the back of the maiipiece,

or on the front if space permits.

1. Articte Addressed fo:

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
A. Signature

X 1 Agent

) Addressee
8. Recelved by ( Printed Narmne) C. Date of Delivery

D. ts delivery address different from item 12 £ Yes

B If YES, enter delivery address befaw: [} No
CMC Telecom, Inc.
' Ms. Suzanne Wickett
51151 Pontiac Trail e
. ~ . Service Type
Wixom MI 48393-2042 PlCertitied Maii £ Express Mall
(- \O- OL“O = (,D -“T\ 1 Registered [ Return Recelpt for Merchandise
ltoz,zr):_n {0 Insured Ma 0O c.oD.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Feg} £ Yes
2. Anicle Number 2006 27k0 gog3 879k BBES

(Transfer from serviceTabef)
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Comphlance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TI360, issued to CMC
Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Section 364.336, Florida Statutes, and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ443, issued to Centenmial
Florida Switch Corp., for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, Florida Statutes,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ520, issued to 1-800-
RECONEX, Inc. d/b/a USTel, for apparent
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, FA.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ660, issued to Telenational
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of [XC
Registration No. TI665, issued to Global
Telecom & Technology Americas, Inc., for
apparent first-time violation of Section
364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ675, issued to National
Telecom & Broadband Services, LLC d/b/a
National Tel, for apparent first-time violation
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory  Assessment  Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.
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In re: Compliance investigation of IXC } DOCKET NO. 100238-TI
Registration No. TI856, issued to CSP
Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100239-T1
Registration No. TJ881, issued to Midwestern
Telecommunications, Inc., for apparent first- . , B
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and
Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100241-TI
Registration No. TK238, 1ssued to Soam-South :

American Telecom Corp., for apparent first-
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and
Rule  25-4.0161, F.A.C.,, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100242-T]
Registration No. TK224, issued to Reliance
Communications International, Inc., for
apparent first-time violation of Section
364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, FAC.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC ) DOCKET NO. 100243-T1
Registration No. TK212, issued to BroadRiver
Communication Corporation, for apparent
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.




